College/
Academic Level

Arts and Sciences
Undergraduate
Graduate
Unclassified
SubTotal

Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
Unclassified

Troy

1,142
80
0
1,222

1,153
98
0

Nursing

o O oo

o o

Phenix City

30

30

78
13

Dothan

84

86

95
15

Montgomery

58

61

66

TROY-Online

1,157
662
0
1,819

716
954

TROY-
Support Site

36

36

o

TROY-
International Site

160
0
0

160

516

Total

2,631

783

3,414

2,624
1,088
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